## H.B. 172 VEHICLE SAFETY INSPECTION AMENDMENTS

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS	AMENDMENT 3	February 25, 2002	5:51 pm
Representative Darin G. Peterson proposes the following amendments:			
1. Page 7, Line 188:	Delete "be required"		
2. Page 7, Line 189:	After "(a)" insert " <u>only be required</u> ' and delete "or"	' delete " <u>ten</u> " and insert	t " <u>six</u> "
3. Page 7, Lines 190-193:	Delete lines 190 through 193		
4. Page 7, Line 194:	Delete "(c)" and insert "(b)"		
5. Page 7, Line 196:	Delete "(d)" and insert "(c)"		
6. Page 7, Line 198:	Delete "(e)" and insert "(d)"		